
Matlock Canoe Club Matlock Div 2

Results

01/10/2022

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 84 Thomas O'Hara U23 Viking KC 1K1M-84 87.20 0 87.20 91.00 2 93.00 87.20

2 92 Reuben Yates J14 Stafford & Stone CC 1K1M-92 86.50 2 88.50 88.80 0 88.80 88.50

3 54 John Dickinson M Stafford & Stone CC PK1M-54 DNS 95.70 0 95.70 95.70

4 99 Nick Mitchell S Wyedean CC 1K1M-99 95.80 0 95.80 97.10 4 101.10 95.80

5 154 callum lovatt U23 Matlock CC NRK1M 99.90 0 99.90 97.60 0 97.60 97.60

6 42 Olwen Yates J14 Stafford & Stone CC 1K1W-42 101.40 2 103.40 100.10 2 102.10 102.10

7 18 Mike Mitchell M Wyedean CC 1C1M-18 109.40 0 109.40 106.20 0 106.20 106.20

8 52 Laura Wardle U23 Matlock CC 2K1W-52 132.80 2 134.80 127.90 6 133.90 133.90

9 6 Donna Hawkins V Matlock CC 139.70 2 141.70 139.70 2 141.70 141.70

10 75 Andrew G Davies J12 Manchester CC 3K1M-75 159.50 60 219.50 142.80 2 144.80 144.80

PREM-3 C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 6
George Harratt

Robert Harratt
S Stafford & Stone CC 115.70 0 115.70 117.10 0 117.10 115.70 417

2 1999
Lenny Cresser

Nicky cresser
S Bradford & Bingley CC 132.10 2 134.10 131.60 2 133.60 133.60 183

VET K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 56 Steve Briggs V Matlock CC 112.30 0 112.30 96.00 0 96.00 96.00 567

2 5 Steve Harratt V Stafford & Stone CC 104.20 2 106.20 102.60 0 102.60 102.60 467

3 7 Paul Evans V Stafford & Stone CC 104.10 0 104.10 94.90 52 146.90 104.10 467

4 16 Jamie Christie V Break Out CC 104.40 0 104.40 105.80 4 109.80 104.40 450

5 8 Phil Gooding V Stafford & Stone CC 106.50 0 106.50 105.10 0 105.10 105.10 433

6 43 Duncan Oughton V Nottingham KC 106.50 0 106.50 105.40 0 105.40 105.40 417

7 10 Duncan Berriman V Kingston KC 109.10 0 109.10 110.80 0 110.80 109.10 350

8 11 Darren Ship V Stafford & Stone CC 116.10 0 116.10 113.00 0 113.00 113.00 283

9 49 Mark Davies V Manchester CC 121.30 2 123.30 117.10 0 117.10 117.10 233

10 48 Mark Fairbrass V Bradford & Bingley CC 128.60 2 130.60 126.20 0 126.20 126.20 167

11 25 Dave Radmore V Independent 130.60 0 130.60 129.30 2 131.30 130.60 20

DIV 2 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 90 Cameron McNab J16 Edinburgh Schools KC 91.10 2 93.10 90.30 0 90.30 90.30 500

2 85 Gabriel Rawlings-Crofts J16 Stafford & Stone CC 93.10 0 93.10 94.20 2 96.20 93.10 483

3 22 Luke Wilkinson J18
Manvers WBC

Green Star CC
92.60 2 94.60 91.60 2 93.60 93.60 467

4 12 Murray E Weir J16 Breadalbane CC 93.00 2 95.00 94.06 2 96.10 95.00 450

5 93 Gabriel Johnson J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 105.90 4 109.90 95.40 0 95.40 95.40 433

6 96 Edward Searle J18 Shepperton SCC 96.30 0 96.30 95.60 4 99.60 96.30 417

7 17 Alasdair Woodward J18 Wyedean CC 99.90 0 99.90 97.70 0 97.70 97.70 400

8 116 Sid Griffiths J12 Wyedean CC 97.90 0 97.90 98.60 2 100.60 97.90 383

9 24 Sebastian Reeves J14 Lee Valley PC 99.80 4 103.80 98.70 0 98.70 98.70 367

10 106 Matt Ward S
Cheltenham CC

FFB Racers
102.20 2 104.20 101.00 0 101.00 101.00 350

11 47 Miles Dyson S
Matlock CC

Qik Kayaks
100.30 2 102.30 97.90 6 103.90 102.30 333

12 120 Adam Clarke M Stafford & Stone CC 106.50 0 106.50 104.30 0 104.30 104.30 317

13 110 Lewis Rogers J14
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
104.90 2 106.90 102.70 2 104.70 104.70 300

14 122 Ben Watkins J12 Wyedean CC 105.20 0 105.20 105.40 4 109.40 105.20 283

15 112 Jake Mitchell J12 Wyedean CC 106.00 2 108.00 104.40 2 106.40 106.40 267

16 133 Alex Cleator J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 106.40 0 106.40 106.30 2 108.30 106.40 250

17 118 Callum Jones J14 Cheltenham CC 106.50 4 110.50 105.00 2 107.00 107.00 233

18 124 Dan Clarke J14 Stafford & Stone CC 114.00 0 114.00 108.10 0 108.10 108.10 217

19 50 Tony Chalk M Stroud Valley CC 105.90 4 109.90 107.20 2 109.20 109.20 200

20 139 Oliver Stegeman J16 Proteus CC 110.30 0 110.30 107.90 8 115.90 110.30 183

21 134 Angus van Winsum J14 Stafford & Stone CC 125.40 52 177.40 108.40 4 112.40 112.40 167

22 155 Lucas Stevens J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 110.70 2 112.70 112.80 0 112.80 112.70 150

23 53 Phil Copeland M Stroud Valley CC 119.30 0 119.30 113.70 0 113.70 113.70 133

24 121 Gruffydd Williams J12 Llandysul Paddlers 116.00 0 116.00 117.10 6 123.10 116.00 117
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25 23 Martin Oakland M Independent 119.40 50 169.40 114.40 2 116.40 116.40 100

26 67 John Stoner M Break Out CC 120.30 0 120.30 117.70 0 117.70 117.70 83

27 150 Dougie Cresser J10 Bradford & Bingley CC 129.40 0 129.40 115.70 2 117.70 117.70 67

28 180 Josh Harley Benton J12 Stafford & Stone CC PU180 120.60 0 120.60 118.70 2 120.70 120.60 67

29 35 Nick Arrowsmith M Holme Pierrepont CC 120.60 0 120.60 120.30 2 122.30 120.60 50

30 217 Kunihito Watanabe M Stafford & Stone CC PU217 118.60 2 120.60 124.50 2 126.50 120.60 50

31 34 William Goodhead J14 Green Star CC PU34 122.60 2 124.60 118.70 2 120.70 120.70 50

32 111 William Beale J16 Independent PU111 119.60 2 121.60 123.20 4 127.20 121.60 50

33 70 Paul Jones M Cardiff CC 121.40 2 123.40 123.10 0 123.10 123.10 33

34 99 Chris McQuade M Green Star CC 126.20 4 130.20 120.90 6 126.90 126.90 17

35 154 Joshua Stewart J14 Holme Pierrepont CC PU154 119.00 8 127.00 123.40 4 127.40 127.00 17

36 44 Antony Cowderoy M Shepperton SCC PU44 121.60 8 129.60 140.77 2 142.80 129.60 17

37 248 Tom Day J14 Independent PU248 131.40 4 135.40 140.90 6 146.90 135.40 17

38 23 Lucas Montgomery J16 Break Out CC PU23 128.60 8 136.60 143.10 10 153.10 136.60 17

39 25 Mark Montgomery M Break Out CC PU25 141.90 4 145.90 136.00 8 144.00 144.00 17

40 193 Theo Beale J14 Manvers WBC PU193 143.80 54 197.80 152.30 10 162.30 162.30 17

VET K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 1 Rose Mitchell V Wyedean CC 116.90 0 116.90 120.00 0 120.00 116.90 428

DIV 2 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 15 Kerry Christie U23 Break Out CC 106.00 0 106.00 108.70 0 108.70 106.00 500

2 4 Julie Kolb M Bradford & Bingley CC 108.10 0 108.10 114.30 4 118.30 108.10 472

3 40 Cari Jones J14 Llandysul Paddlers 107.60 2 109.60 108.20 4 112.20 109.60 444

4 32 Lara Elcock J14 North Wales Slalom 114.60 6 120.60 107.10 4 111.10 111.10 417

5 2 Linda Allin M Independent 116.00 0 116.00 114.50 0 114.50 114.50 389

6 18 Emma Christie J18 Break Out CC 115.90 2 117.90 113.60 2 115.60 115.60 361

7 61 Willow Rodi J12 Stafford & Stone CC 115.70 0 115.70 122.90 4 126.90 115.70 333

8 24 Sophie Reid J14 Llandysul Paddlers 115.90 0 115.90 117.30 4 121.30 115.90 306

9 13 Karen Dickinson M Stafford & Stone CC 117.40 0 117.40 116.70 2 118.70 117.40 278

10 57 Jessica Punchard J14 Stafford & Stone CC 119.30 0 119.30 116.40 6 122.40 119.30 250

11 72 Emma Mitchell J12 Wyedean CC 123.30 4 127.30 119.60 0 119.60 119.60 222

12 64 Holly Scott J14 Stafford & Stone CC 120.10 2 122.10 123.30 2 125.30 122.10 194

13 63 Isabell Mackinnon J16 Manvers WBC 127.60 2 129.60 119.50 4 123.50 123.50 167

14 80 Mollie Walker U23 Pleasley CC 130.00 2 132.00 128.00 4 132.00 132.00 139

15 65 Ellie McGregor J16 Dysynni Paddling Club 129.20 4 133.20 144.70 4 148.70 133.20 111

16 73 Rebecca Mackenzie M Bradford & Bingley CC 134.10 2 136.10 130.90 6 136.90 136.10 83

17 78 Kimberley Davies J10
Stafford & Stone CC

Manchester CC
141.50 4 145.50 139.80 0 139.80 139.80 56

18 75 Rowan Yates J8 Stafford & Stone CC 139.10 4 143.10 143.40 2 145.40 143.10 28

VET C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 18 Michael Stegeman V Proteus CC 116.90 0 116.90 112.00 0 112.00 112.00 400

2 8 Patrick Thorn V Windsor & District CC 142.10 2 144.10 140.80 2 142.80 142.80 20

DIV 2 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 27 Lewis Arden J14 Manvers WBC 102.60 4 106.60 105.60 0 105.60 105.60 500

2 23 Abel Blythe J14 Manchester CC 109.50 2 111.50 104.70 2 106.70 106.70 438

3 4 Thomas Arrowsmith J16 Holme Pierrepont CC PU4 109.20 0 109.20 108.30 2 110.30 109.20 438

4 28 Gabriel Rawlings-Crofts J16 Stafford & Stone CC 105.90 4 109.90 111.50 4 115.50 109.90 375

5 32 Sid Griffiths J12 Wyedean CC 113.10 2 115.10 111.00 0 111.00 111.00 313

6 33 Lewis Rogers J14 North Wales Slalom 120.80 2 122.80 117.10 2 119.10 119.10 250

7 29 Leondas Patsos J18 Manchester CC 115.20 6 121.20 114.10 6 120.10 120.10 188

8 37 Jake Mitchell J12 Wyedean CC 119.80 6 125.80 122.20 2 124.20 124.20 125

9 36 Gruffydd Williams J12 Llandysul Paddlers 130.40 4 134.40 129.30 2 131.30 131.30 63

DIV 2 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 1 Ridhi Makwana J14 Independent 118.70 0 118.70 118.20 4 122.20 118.70 500
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2 23 Lorelei Kennan J12 North Wales Slalom 119.70 0 119.70 119.30 2 121.30 119.70 429

3 12 Chloe Holmes J12 Manchester CC 123.40 0 123.40 122.70 0 122.70 122.70 357

4 7 Lucy Bowen J12 Llandysul Paddlers 124.90 0 124.90 DNF 124.90 286

5 9 Julie Kolb M Bradford & Bingley CC 128.40 0 128.40 127.50 0 127.50 127.50 214

6 35 Willow Rodi J12 Stafford & Stone CC 130.70 6 136.70 146.90 4 150.90 136.70 143

7 34 Holly Scott J14 Stafford & Stone CC 143.90 4 147.90 145.20 2 147.20 147.20 71
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